
      Menu

STARTERS

Soup of the day (V)

Sautéed garlic prawns 
with sourdough bread

Grilled goats’ cheese
on roasted Mediterranean 
vegetables

Tartifl ette potato 
with sour dough bread

TO SHARE

Sour dough Bread
with mixed Olives

Whole baked camembert 
with garlic bread 

MAINS

Homemade steak and ale pie
creamy mash potato and 
tender stem broccoli

Soda and lime gluten free 
battered fi sh and chips (GF)

mushy peas

Vegan Caribbean butternut squash 
and sweet potato curry (V/VE)

with coconut rice and peas 

Hand carved ham egg and chips

Chargrilled sirloin steak (GF)

French fries and sautéed mushrooms

Add sauce - peppercorn or blue cheese

£7.00

£9.00

£8.00

£8.50

£16.50

£17.00/
£10.50

£15.00

£13.00

£25.00

£3.00

£14.50

£16.00

£20.00

£14.50

£9.00

£14.50

BURGERS

Standard chargrilled beef patty
salad, mayo and burger sauce

True blue beef patty
with bacon and blue cheese 

Big stack double beef patty
with cheese and bacon, salad, 
mayo and burger sauce

Standard buttermilk chicken
salad, mayo and burger sauce

£16.00

£16.50

£15.00

Vampire slayer buttermilk chicken
with garlic cream cheese, bacon 
and salad 

The hungry hunter buttermilk chicken
bacon, cheese and BBQ sauce 

The valiant vegan beetroot and 
quinoa burger (V/VE)

vegan mayo and salad

*All burgers are served in a seeded bun and with fries



SANDWICHES
Monday & � ursday 12.00-2.30
Friday & Saturday 12.00-17.00

Roast chicken
bacon in mustard mayo

Fish fi nger
and tartar sauce 

Mature cheddar cheese (V)

red onion chutney

Roast beef & horseradish

Sausage
and caramelised red onion

All served with French fries with a 
choice of white or granary sliced bread.

Cheesy chip butty 

DESSERTS

White chocolate and raspberry  
cheesecake

Sticky toff ee pudding 
with custard

Chocolate brownie (GF)

with salted caramel ice cream

All £7.00

Cheese board
cheese of the week, crackers 
and chutney to compliment

Aff ogato

£8.00

£8.00

£7.00

£8.00

£8.00

£9.00

£4.50

Please ask a member of staff  for allergen information.  

Key: V = Vegetarian VE= Vegan

Charlcombe Inn, Lansdown Road, Charlcombe, Bath BA1 9BT

m bookings@charlcombeinn.co.uk   q 01225 421995
         f charlcombeinn  w www.charlcombeinn.co.uk

£6.00


