



Menu

STARTERS

MAINS

Soup of the day (v)	£7.00	Homemade steak and ale pie creamy mash potato and	£16.50
Sautéed garlic prawns with sourdough bread	£9.00	tender stem broccoli	
Grilled goats' cheese on roasted Mediterranean vegetables	£8.00	Soda and lime gluten free battered fish and chips (GF) mushy peas	£17.00/ £10.50
Tartiflette potato with sour dough bread	£8.50	Vegan Caribbean butternut squash and sweet potato curry (v/vɛ) with coconut rice and peas	£15.00
TO SHARE		Hand carved ham egg and chips	£13.00
Sour dough Bread with mixed Olives	£9.00	Chargrilled sirloin steak (GF) French fries and sautéed mushrooms	£25.00
Whole baked camembert with garlic bread	£14.50	Add sauce - peppercorn or blue cheese	£3.00

BURGERS

Standard chargrilled beef patty salad, mayo and burger sauce	£14.50	Vampire slayer buttermilk chicken with garlic cream cheese, bacon and salad	£16.00
True blue beef patty	£16.00		
with bacon and blue cheese		The hungry hunter buttermilk chicken bacon, cheese and BBQ sauce	£16.50
Big stack double beef patty	£20.00		
with cheese and bacon, salad,		The valiant vegan beetroot and	£15.00
mayo and burger sauce		quinoa burger (V/VE)	
		vegan mayo and salad	
Standard buttermilk chicken	£14.50		
salad, mayo and burger sauce		*All burgers are served in a seeded bun and with frie	S

SANDWICHES

Monday & Thursday 12.00-2.30 Friday & Saturday 12.00-17.00	
Roast chicken bacon in mustard mayo	£8.00
Fish finger and tartar sauce	£8.00
Mature cheddar cheese (v) red onion chutney	£7.00
Roast beef & horseradish	£8.00
Sausage and caramelised red onion	£8.00
All served with French fries with a choice of white or granary sliced bread	d.
Cheesy chip butty	£6.00

DESSERTS

White chocolate and raspberry cheesecake

Sticky toffee pudding with custard

Chocolate brownie (GF) with salted caramel ice cream

All £7.00

Cheese board cheese of the week, crackers and chutney to compliment	£9.00
Affogato	£4.50
Please ask a member of staff for allergen information	

Key: V = Vegetarian VE= Vegan





